
SARVEPALLI RADHAKRISHNAN

 

 

Anti Ragging And Discipline Committee
 

S.No. Name 

1. Dr. Yogesh Pahariya 

2. Dr. M.K. Chopra 

3. Dr. M.C. Prashant 

4. Dr. Alok Pal Jain 

5. Mrs. Ruchi Chaubey 

6. Dr. Archana Selvan 

7. Dr. S.K. Likhar 

8. Dr. Anil Shrivastava 

9. Prashant Kumar 

    10. Pratyush Arjaria 

 
 

 
 

S.No. NAME 

1.   Dr. Alka Tiwari 

2.  Dr. Richa Gupta 

3.  Dr. Aparna Paliwal 

4.  Dr.  Varsha Namdeo 

5.  Dr. Sheela Bagadre 

6.  Ms. Neha Dubey 

7.  Kritika Kumari 

8.  Richa Dwivedi 

RADHAKRISHNAN UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

Anti Ragging And Discipline Committee 

Designation 

Chairman 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Student Rep. 

Student Rep. 

Women Grievance Cell 

DESIGNATION 

Chairman 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Student Rep. 

Student Rep. 

UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL 

Contact No. 

9406834318 

8109581989 

9425608112 

9424445104 

7692940261 

9302255469 

9039865826 

9425025700 

   8827539844 

   9826283744 
 

CONTACT NO 

9981219293 

9425606985 

8305574932 

9926706746 

7772838384 

9993603999 

7492868393 

9755425823 



SARVEPALLI RADHAKRISHNAN

 

 

 

S.No. NAME 

1. Dr. M.K. Chopra 

2. Dr. Devendra Dhote 

3. Dr. Nitendra Sahu 

4. Mr. Rakesh Gawley 

5. Ms. Shilpa Verma 

6. Ms. Agnes Sanga 

7. Dr.  Hemant Gadekar 

8. Pawan Ahirwar 

9. Jay Bhanu Bakoria 

 

 

OBC & Minority Grievance Cell
 

S.No. NAME 

1. Mr. Ravi Limaye 

2. Dr. A.D. Khan 

3. Dr. Ajay Gaikwad 

4. Dr. Nitendra Sahu 

5. Dr. Manish Jain 

6. Mrs. Beena Joseph 

7. Mr. Rohit Sahu 

8. Mr. Santosh Negi 

9. Sonam Yadav 

10. Kareena Hussain 

RADHAKRISHNAN UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

SC & ST Grievance Cell 

DESIGNATION CONTACT

Chairman 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

 Member 

Student Rep.  

Student Rep.  

OBC & Minority Grievance Cell 

DESIGNATION CONTACT

Chairman 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Student Rep. 

Student Rep. 

UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL 

CONTACT NO 

8109581989 

9826379534 

9981219293 

9755621485 

9752426714 

9893068393 

8225000333 

CONTACT NO 

9981856475 

9039360416 

8109351899 

9981219293 

7987372016 

8120983118 

8871442552 

9755425823 

8827999124 

8989438829 



SARVEPALLI RADHAKRISHNAN

 

 

 

 

 
S.No. NAME 

1. Dr. Gopal Panda 

2. Dr. Vasudha Damle 

3. Mr. Amit Gupta 

4. Mrs. Ruchi Chaubey 

5. Dr. Tahir Md. Warsi 

6. Mr. Dinesh Patidar 

7. Yashwant Singh 

8. Ms. Aakansha Thakur 

 

RADHAKRISHNAN UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

Student Grievance Cell 

DESIGNATION CONTACT

Chairman 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Student Rep.  

 Student Rep.  

UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL 

CONTACT NO 

9893175052 

9827246965 

9977830300 

7692940261 

9179982256 

9826012529 


