Anti Ragging And Discipline Committee

S.No.	Name	Designation	Contact No.
1.	Dr. Yogesh Pahariya	Chairman	9406834318
2.	Dr. M.K. Chopra	Secretary	8109581989
3.	Dr. M.C. Prashant	Member	9425608112
4.	Dr. Alok Pal Jain	Member	9424445104
5.	Mrs. Ruchi Chaubey	Member	7692940261
6.	Dr. Archana Selvan	Member	9302255469
7.	Dr. S.K. Likhar	Member	9039865826
8.	Dr. Anil Shrivastava	Member	9425025700
9.	Prashant Kumar	Student Rep.	8827539844
10.	Pratyush Arjaria	Student Rep.	9826283744

Women Grievance Cell

S.No.	NAME	DESIGNATION	CONTACT NO
1.	Dr. Alka Tiwari	Chairman	9981219293
2.	Dr. Richa Gupta	Secretary	9425606985
3.	Dr. Aparna Paliwal	Member	8305574932
4.	Dr. Varsha Namdeo	Member	9926706746
5.	Dr. Sheela Bagadre	Member	7772838384
6.	Ms. Neha Dubey	Member	9993603999
7.	Kritika Kumari	Student Rep.	7492868393
8.	Richa Dwivedi	Student Rep.	9755425823

SC & ST Grievance Cell

S.No.	NAME	DESIGNATION	CONTACT NO
1.	Dr. M.K. Chopra	Chairman	8109581989
2.	Dr. Devendra Dhote	Secretary	9826379534
3.	Dr. Nitendra Sahu	Member	9981219293
4.	Mr. Rakesh Gawley	Member	9755621485
5.	Ms. Shilpa Verma	Member	9752426714
6.	Ms. Agnes Sanga	Member	9893068393
7.	Dr. Hemant Gadekar	Member	8225000333
8.	Pawan Ahirwar	Student Rep.	
9.	Jay Bhanu Bakoria	Student Rep.	

OBC & Minority Grievance Cell

S.No.	NAME	DESIGNATION	CONTACT NO
1.	Mr. Ravi Limaye	Chairman	9981856475
	•		
2.	Dr. A.D. Khan	Secretary	9039360416
3.	Dr. Ajay Gaikwad	Member	8109351899
4.	Dr. Nitendra Sahu	Member	9981219293
5.	Dr. Manish Jain	Member	7987372016
6.	Mrs. Beena Joseph	Member	8120983118
7.	Mr. Rohit Sahu	Member	8871442552
8.	Mr. Santosh Negi	Member	9755425823
9.	Sonam Yadav	Student Rep.	8827999124
10.	Kareena Hussain	Student Rep.	8989438829

Student Grievance Cell

S.No.	NAME	DESIGNATION	CONTACT NO
1.	Dr. Gopal Panda	Chairman	9893175052
2.	Dr. Vasudha Damle	Secretary	9827246965
3.	Mr. Amit Gupta	Member	9977830300
4.	Mrs. Ruchi Chaubey	Member	7692940261
5.	Dr. Tahir Md. Warsi	Member	9179982256
6.	Mr. Dinesh Patidar	Member	9826012529
7.	Yashwant Singh	Student Rep.	
8.	Ms. Aakansha Thakur	Student Rep.	